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Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1127

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Mini agitador Vórtex, V03, sin control de velocidad

Descripción : Pequeño tamaño y estructura compacta. Modo de funcionamiento intermitente por presión sobre el
cabezal. Velocidad fija de 3000 rpm. Diámetro orbital de 5,5 mm. Excelente acción de mezclado. Para recipientes
pequeños de hasta Ø30 mm. Gran estabilidad gracias a los pies de diseño patentado que pueden sostener el vórtex
firmemente en su posición durante la mezcla. Dimensiones totales (Ø x h): 100 x 78 mm. Funcionamiento de bajo
voltaje garantiza una operación segura (12V). 200-240 V / 50-60 Hz, grado de protección IP42 (DIN EN60529).
Garantía 2 años

El producto es conforme a las especificaciones
definidas en la directiva europea que le
incumbe

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia descripción unidades por ref.

VORX-003-001 mini agitador Vórtex LBX V03 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1127

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Mini Vortex Stirrer, V03, without speed control

Description : Small footprint and compact structure. Touch function. Fixed speed of 3000 rpm. Orbital diameter of
5.5 mm. Excellent mixing capability. Maximum test tube size: Ø30 mm. Patented design of foot pad can hold the
vortex mixer firmly in place when mixing. Total dimensions (Ø x h): 100 x 78 mm. Low operation voltage (12V) for full
protection. 200-240 V / 50-60 Hz, insulation rating IP42 (DIN EN60529). Warranty 2 years

Complies with the specifications defined in the
European directive

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference description pcs/pack

VORX-003-001 mini Vortex stirrer LBX V03 series 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 PRODUCT PHOTO

www.labbox.com



Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1127

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Mini agitateur Vortex LBX V03, vitesse fixe

Description : Structure compacte et faible encombrement. Mode de fonctionnement intermittent par pression sur
tête. Vitesse fixe de 3000 rpm. Diamètre orbital de 5,5mm. Excellent capacité de mélange. Pour petits récipients de Ø
max. de 30 mm. Grande stabilité grâce au design breveté des pieds qui maintiennent fermement le Vortex en place
pendant son utilisation. Dimensions totales (Ø x h) : 100 x 78 mm. Faible voltage (12V) pour protection totale. 200-240
V / 50-60 Hz, indice de protection IP42 (DIN EN60529). Garantie 2 ans

Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la
directive européenne

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence description unités par ref.

VORX-003-001 mini agitateur Vortex LBX V03 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1127

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Mini agitatore Vortex, V03, senza controllo della velocità

Descrizione : Dimensioni ridotte e struttura compatta. Funzione “touch” per semplice pressione. Velocità fissa di
3000 rpm. Diametro orbitale di 5,5 mm. Eccellente azione di miscelazione. Per piccoli contenitori fino a Ø30 mm.
Grandestabilità grazie ai piedini brevettati che possono tenere saldamente in posizione il vortice durante la
miscelazione. Dimensioni complessive (Ø x h): 100 x 78 mm. Il funzionamento a bassa tensione garantisce
un’operazione sicura (12 V). 200-240 V/50-60 Hz, grado di protezione IP42 (DIN EN60529). Garanzia di 2 anni

Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva
europea

 DATI TECNICI
referenza descrizione unità per ref.

VORX-003-001 mini agitatore Vortex LBX V03 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1127

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Mini-schudder Vortex, V03, zonder snelheidsregeling

Beschrijving : Klein formaat en compacte structuur. Intermitterende bedrijfsmodus door druk op de kop. Vast
toerental van 3000 rpm. Orbitale diameter van 5,5 mm. Uitstekende mengwerking. Voor kleine recipiënten tot Ø30
mm. Grote stabiliteit dankzij de gepatenteerde ontworpen voeten die de vortex stevig op zijn plaats kunnen houden
tijdens het mixen. Totale afmetingen (Ø x h): 100 x 78 mm. Laagspanningswerking zorgt voor een veilige werking
(12V). 200-240 V / 50-60 Hz, beschermingsgraad IP42 (DIN EN60529). Garantie 2 jaar

Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de
desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie beschrijving stuks per ref.

VORX-003-001 mini-schudder Vortex LBX V03 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 PRODUKTFOTO

www.labbox.com



Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1127

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Vortexmischer, Mini, ohne Drehzahlkontrolle, V03

Beschreibung : Klein und kompakt. Für den Kurzzeitbetrieb durch Druck auf das Kopfteil. Festgelegte Drehzahl:
3000 min-1. Schüttelamplitude: 5,5 mm. Hervorragende Durchmischung. Für kleine Behälter bis Ø 30 mm. Große
Stabilität dank der patentierten Füße, die den Vortexmischer während des Mischens fest an seiner Position halten.
Gesamtmaße (Ø x H): 100 x 78 mm. Die niedrige Spannung garantiert einen sicheren Betrieb (12V). 200-240 V /
50-60 Hz. Schutzart IP42 (DIN EN60529). Garantie 2 Jahre.

Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie
definierten Spezifikationen

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer Beschreibung Stückzahl pro Artikel

VORX-003-001 Vortexmischer, Mini, LBX, V03 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

VORX-003-001 6 0,6   84798200 08434868052543

 PRODUKTFOTO
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